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Bus S3 (559) รังสิต - สนามบินสุวรรณภูมิ;Rangsit - Suvarnab-
humi Airport

Go to website

Direction
ตรงข้ามสถานีดับเพลิงสุวรรณภูมิ;Opposite the fire station 
Suvarnabhumi Airport — อู่ไทยสมายล์บัส รังสิต 200 ปี;-
Rangsit Bus Depot

48 stops

Open route schedule

ตรงข้ามสถานีดับเพลิงสุวรรณภูมิ;Opposite the fire station 
Suvarnabhumi Airport

การบินไทยสุวรรณภูมิ (ตึกปฏิบัติการภาคพื้นดิน) (จุดที่3);Su-
varnabhumi (Tg Ground Operation Control Center)

ตรงข้ามเขตปลอดอากร สุวรรณภูม ิ(ประต ู1) (จุดที ่2);Opposite 
Suvarnabhumi Airport Free Zone (Entrance 1) (Stop 2)

หมู่บ้านเอื้องฟ้าวิลล่า;Aueng Fah Villa Village

ตรงข้ามสุเหร่าแดง;Opposite Surao Daeng

หมู่บ้านเศรษฐสิริวงแหวนสุขาภิบาล 2;Setthasiri Wongwaen - 
Sukhaphiban 2 Village

สน.บางชัน (ฝั่งเสรีไทย);Bang Chan Police Station (Seri Thai 
side)

ซอยสวนสยาม 30;Soi Suan Siam 30

สน.บางชัน (ฝั่งสวนสยาม);Bang Chan Police Station (Suan 
Siam side)

ชุมชนบ้านเกาะ;Chom Chon Ban Ko

ตรงข้ามสวนสยาม;Siam Park City (Opposite)

หมู่บ้านเก้าแสนเจ็ด;Kao San Jed Village

หมู่บ้านสิริยาทาวน์;Siriya Town Village

ซอยสวนสยาม 6;Soi Suan Siam 6

ตรงข้าม รพ.นพรัตนราชธานี;Opposite Nopparat Rajathanee 
Hospital

ซอยรามอินทรา 66;Soi Ramintra 66

รามอินทรา กม.10 (ขาเข้า);Ramintra Km.10 (Inbound)

Route schedule
ตรงข้ามสถานีดับเพลิงสุวรรณภูมิ;Opposite the fire station 
Suvarnabhumi Airport — อู่ไทยสมายล์บัส รังสิต 200 ปี;-
Rangsit Bus Depot

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: ตรงข้ามสถานีดับเพลิงสุวรรณภูมิ;Opposite the fire 
station Suvarnabhumi Airport

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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หมู่บ้านบ้านฟ้ารังสิต คลอง 4;Ban Fah Rangsit Village Khlong 
4

หมู่บ้านสินทรัพย์;Sinsub Rangsit Village

ก่อนสะพานรังสิตคลอง 4 (จุดที่ 1);Before Rangsit Khlong 4 
Bridge (Stop 1)

ก่อนสะพานรังสิตคลอง 4 (จุดที่ 2);Before Rangsit Khlong 4 
Bridge (Stop 2)

ถนนพระองค์เจ้าสาย;Phra Ong Chao Sai Road

ตรงข้ามซอยรังสิต-นครนายก 77;Opposite Soi 
Rangsit-Nakhon Nayok 77

ตรงข้ามโลตัสรังสิต-นครนายก;Opposite Lotus Rang Sit - 
Nakhon Nayok

ตรงข้ามวัดเขียนเขต;Opposite Wat Khian Khet

ดรีมเวิลด์;Dream World

หมู่บ้านซื่อตรง รังสิตคลอง 3; Baan Suetrong Rangsit Klong3

เทศบาลเมืองบึงยี่โถ;Bueng Yitho Municipality

ถนนชลมาร์คพิจารณ์;Chonlamark Phijan Road

โรงเรียนโชคชัยรังสิต; Chokchai Rangsit School

หลังสะพานรังสิตคลอง 3;Behind Rangsit Khlong 3 Bridge

หมู่บ้านบ้านชมฟ้า รังสิตคลอง 2;Ban Chom Fa Village, 
Rangsit Khlong 2

ซอยรังสิต-นครนายก 62;Soi Rangsit-Nakhon Nayok 62

วัดจันทรสุข;Wat Chantarasuk

หมู่บ้านเปรมปรีดิ์;Prempreed Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านมัณฑนา 2 รังสิตคลอง 2 ;Manthana Village 2 
Rangsit Khlong 2

หมู่บ้านสิวลี รังสิต 2;Siwalee Village Rangsit 2

หมู่บ้านสิวลี รังสิต 1;Siwalee Village Rangsit 1

หมู่บ้านธนชัยพาร์ควิลล์;Thanachai Park Ville Village

ก่อนสะพานรังสิตคลอง 2;Before Rangsit Klong 2 Bridge

หมู่บ้านบ้านฟ้า;Ban Fa Village

ซอยรังสิต-นครนายก 36;Soi Rangsit-Nakhon Nayok 36



ตลาดน้ำนครรังสิต;Nakhon Rangsit Floating Market

สะพานแดงรังสิต;Rangsit Daeng Bridge

รังสิตคลอง1;Rangsit Khlong 1

ตลาดรังสิต;Rangsit Market

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านรัตนโกสินทร์ 200 ปี;Rattanakosin 200 Years 
Village

อู่ไทยสมายล์บัส รังสิต 200 ปี;Rangsit Bus Depot



Direction
อู่ไทยสมายล์บัส รังสิต 200 ปี;Rangsit Bus Depot — 
สถานีดับเพลิงสุวรรณภูมิ;Suvarnabhumi Fire Station

38 stops

Open route schedule

อู่ไทยสมายล์บัส รังสิต 200 ปี;Rangsit Bus Depot

หมู่บ้านรัตนโกสินทร์ 200 ปี;Rattanakosin 200 years Village

รพ.ปทุมเวช;Pathumvech Hospital

ฟิวเจอร์ปาร์ครังสิต;Future Park Rangsit

หมู่บ้านชีวรมย์ รังสิต-ดอนเมือง;Chewarom Rangsit-Don 
Mueang Village

ตรงข้ามสะพานแดงรังสิต;Opposite Rangsit Daeng Bridge

หมู่บ้านสนาวิลล่า 91;Sana Villa Village 91

หมู่บ้านมาลีวัลย์เฮ้าส์;Maleewan House Village

หลังสะพานรังสิตคลอง 2; Behind Rangsit Khlong 2 Bridge

หมู่บ้านมัณฑนา 1 รังสิตคลอง 2 ;Manthana Village 1, Rangsit 
Khlong 2

หมู่บ้านอยู่เจริญ รังสิตคลอง 2;Yoo Charoen Rangsit Klong 2 
Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านเปรมปรีดิ์;Opposite Prempreed Village

หมู่บ้านพงษ์ศิริ 1;Phongsiri 1 Village

ก่อนสะพานรังสิตคลอง 3;Before Rangsit Khlong 3 Bridge

ซอยสะอาดวัฒนา;Soi Sa-at Watthana

ม.นอร์ทกรุงเทพ;North Bangkok University

วัดเขียนเขต;Wat Kiean Ket

โลตัสรังสิต-นครนายก;Lotus Rang Sit - Nakhon Nayok

ตรงข้ามถนนพระองค์เจ้าสาย;Opposite Phra Ong Chao Sai 
Road

หลังสะพานรังสิตคลอง 4 ;Behind Rangsit Khlong 4 Bridge

หมู่บ้านศุชญา;Suchaya Village

หมู่บ้านแพรมาพร;Muban Praemaporn

บ้านชวนชม อพาร์ทเม้นท์;Baan Chuanchom Apartment

Route schedule
อู่ไทยสมายล์บัส รังสิต 200 ปี;Rangsit Bus Depot — 
สถานีดับเพลิงสุวรรณภูมิ;Suvarnabhumi Fire Station

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: อู่ไทยสมายล์บัส รังสิต 200 ปี;Rangsit Bus Depot

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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แฟชั่นไอส์แลนด์;Fashion Island

รามอินทรา กม.10 (ขาออก);Ramintra Km.10 (Outbound)

ซอยรามอินทรา 103;Soi Ram Inthra 103

หมู่บ้านวิสุทธาวิลล์;Wisutavil Village

อมอรินี;Amorini

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านสิริยาทาวน์;Opposite Siriya Town Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านเก้าแสนเจ็ด;Opposite Kao Saen Jed Village

สวนสยาม;Siam Park

ซอยสวนสยาม 11;Soi Suan Siam 11

ตรงข้าม สน.บางชัน (ฝั่งเสรีไทย);Opposite Bang Chan Police 
Station (Seri Thai side)

สุเหร่าแดง;Daeng Mosque

หมู่บ้านเรือนทองนิเวศน์;Ruenthong Niwet Village

ตรงข้ามเขตปลอดอากร สุวรรณภูม ิ(ประต ู1) (จุดที ่1);Opposite 
Suvarnabhumi Airport Free Zone (Entrance 1) (Stop 1)

ครัวการบินไทย สุวรรณภูมิ;Suvarnabhumi Thai Catering

สถานีดับเพลิงสุวรรณภูมิ;Suvarnabhumi Fire Station

S3 (559) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Thanyaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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